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KONTROLLE MASSENSTART DAMEN & HERREN            09:30 h 
EQUIPMMENT CONTROLLING FOR MASSSTART WOMAN & MEN 
 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m out of competition ca. 09:55 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 213 IN 'T VELD Kai NED 

- - - - - 

 

 
STARTING ORDER DM Women 1500m QUARTETT Start 10:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 281 MULSOW Aurelia GER 

O 198 MÜHLE Magdalena GER 

2 I 280 ANDERS Christl GER 

O 103 MEINIG Mia GER 

3 I 141 KRAUS Isabel GER 

O 263 HOFMANN Josie GER 

4 I 138 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

O 140 JASCH Maira GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 145 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 

O 143 EHSELUNS Marlen GER 

6 I 146 SCHLÖRB Josephine GER 

O 139 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

7 I 144 UHRIG Michelle GER 

O 282 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

8 I 134 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

O 142 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER DM Men 1500m QUARTETT Start 10:15 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 197 GRABE Lennart GER 

O - - - - 

2 I 272 HEINRICHS Lars GER 

O 209 HUBER Leo GER 

3 I 196 BLÜMEL Ben GER 

O 271 BRANDT Finn-Bennet GER 

4 I 273 HEIMBÜRGE David GER 

O 135 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 262 PETZOLD Fridtjof GER 

O 125 SCHREITER Richard GER 

6 I 137 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

O 148 RUDOLPH Tom GER 

7 I 166 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 276 GÖTZE Konstantin GER 

8 I 277 KLEIN Moritz GER 

O 275 EMELE Stefan GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER IR Women 1500m QUARTETT ca. 10:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 207 JARMATZ Luisa GER 

- - - - - 

2 I 253 FORSTOVA Jesika CZE 

O 170 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

3 I 167 DÍAZ BARRAGÁN Luna COL 

O 268 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

4 I 292 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 123 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

5 I 258 MACHÁČKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

O 237 LORENZATO Laura ITA 

6 I 254 KAINOVA Katerina CZE 

O 203 VANHOUTTE Fran BEL 

7 I 318 LIFATOVA Alena KAZ 

O 236 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA 

8 I 158 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

O 326 SHUMEKOVA Alina KAZ 

9 I 255 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

O 240 MARLETTI Alice ITA 

10 I 314 ILYACHSEHENKO Arina KAZ 

O 244 VIGL Maybritt ITA 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 332 VAZHENINA Darja KAZ 

O 114 COOPER Gemma GBR 

12 I 194 WENGER Nadja SUI 

O 190 GÜNTERT Vera SUI 

13 I 328 SHUMEKOVA Kristina KAZ 

O 310 DEGEN Marija KAZ 

14 I 257 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 252 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

15 I 189 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

O 239 MAFFEI Federica ITA 

16 I 202 TAS Sandrine BEL 

O 238 LUCIANI Veronica ITA 

17 I 215 SMEDING Ellia GBR 

O 234 FONTANA Arianna ITA 

18 I 192 MCGREGOR Kaitlyn SUI 

O 204 VAN ELST Isabelle BEL 

19 I 260 SÁBLÍKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 261 ZDRÁHALOVA Nikola CZE 

20 I 235 LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca ITA 

O 321 MOROZOVA Nadezhda KAZ 
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*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

EQUIPMMENT CONTROLLING FOR MASSSTART WOMAN & MEN 
*** SIEGEREHRUNG 1500 M  DAMEN & HERREN *** 

 
 

STARTING ORDER IR Men 1500m QUARTETT ca. 11:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 120 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

O 290 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

2 I 180 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 169 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

3 I 247 BOHUMSKY Tomás CZE 

O 245 VERMEERSCH Johannes BEL 

4 I 229 BERNABE' Mattia ITA 

O 155 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

5 I 291 LUKÁCS Soma HUN 

O 249 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

6 I 334 ZJANADILOV Ruslan KAZ 

O 185 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 

7 I 195 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

O 187 WIDMER Severin SUI 

8 I 251 KOCI Jakub CZE 

O 113 THURNER Romedius ITA 

9 I 340 ZUYEV Andrey KAZ 

O 228 DE CARLI Manuel ITA 

10 I 206 VAN DER ELST Daan BEL 

O 201 BERGÉ Laurens BEL 

11 I 232 ZAMPEDRI Giacomo ITA 

O 287 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

12 I 246 MULDER Tom BEL 

O 250 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

13 I 205 SUTTELS Jason BEL 

O 333 YAKUBOVSKIY Vadim KAZ 

14 I 322 OSIPENKO Dmitrij KAZ 

O 304 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 

15 I 181 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

O 200 BEELEN Robbe BEL 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

16 I 117 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 129 VALGE Joonas EST 

17 I 178 GROSS Flavio SUI 

O 108 STEKLÝ Lukáš SVK 

18 I 337 SCHMIDT Philip Due DEN 

O 184 MÉTRAUX Thibault SUI 

19 I 289 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 265 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

20 I 323 SAGATOV Bagdaulet KAZ 

O 231 PEGHINI Mattia ITA 

21 I 226 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

O 116 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

22 I 308 BINOZAROV Roman KAZ 

O 325 SEMENOV Andrey KAZ 

23 I 288 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 218 BETTI Francesco ITA 

24 I 199 MEDARD Indra BEL 

O 338 SCHMIDT Stefan Due DEN 

25 I 269 JÍLEK Metoděj CZE 

O 154 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

26 I 316 KLENKO Aleksandr KAZ 

O 305 AKZHOL Nuraly KAZ 

27 I 312 GAVRILOV Demyan KAZ 

O 223 MALFATTI Michele ITA 

28 I 309 CHSHIGOLEV Vitaliy KAZ 

O 222 GHIOTTO Davide ITA 

29 I 186 WENGER Livio SUI 

O 220 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 

30 I 219 TRENTINI Alessio ITA 

O 225 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
EQUIPMMENT CONTROLLING FOR MASSSTART WOMAN & MEN 
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STARTING ORDER DM Women Mass Start GELB ca. 12:40 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 282 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

 2 143 EHSELUNS Marlen GER 

 3 138 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

 4 139 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

 5 140 JASCH Maira GER 

 6 174 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

 7 210 GEUTNER Julia GER 

 8 133 BACHL Julia GER 

 9 142 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie GER 

 10 144 UHRIG Michelle GER 

 11 263 HOFMANN Josie GER 

 

STARTING ORDER DM Men Mass Start GRÜN ca. 13:00 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 277 KLEIN Moritz GER 

 2 275 EMELE Stefan GER 

 3 135 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

 4 137 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

 5 101 STIBENZ Matteo GER 

 6 125 SCHREITER Richard GER 

 7 209 HUBER Leo GER 

 8 136 GROSS Gabriel GER 

 9 148 RUDOLPH Tom GER 

 10 262 PETZOLD Fridtjof GER 

 11 278 MALY Felix GER 
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STARTING ORDER IR Women Mass Start RED ca. 13:15 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 234 FONTANA Arianna ITA 

 2 235 LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca ITA 

 3 202 TAS Sandrine BEL 

 4 192 MCGREGOR Kaitlyn SUI 

 5 189 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

 6 238 LUCIANI Veronica ITA 

 7 190 GÜNTERT Vera SUI 

 8 240 MARLETTI Alice ITA 

 9 266 CABRERA Sara ESP 

 10 114 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 11 158 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

 12 203 VANHOUTTE Fran BEL 

 13 236 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA 

 14 237 LORENZATO Laura ITA 

 15 244 VIGL Maybritt ITA 

 16 254 KAINOVA Katerina CZE 

 17 194 WENGER Nadja SUI 

 

STARTING ORDER IR Men Mass Start BLUE ca. 13:30 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 154 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

 2 186 WENGER Livio SUI 

 3 225 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

 4 199 MEDARD Indra BEL 

 5 218 BETTI Francesco ITA 

 6 226 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

 7 220 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 

 8 289 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

 9 231 PEGHINI Mattia ITA 

 10 108 STEKLÝ Lukáš SVK 

 11 178 GROSS Flavio SUI 

 12 117 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

 13 288 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

 14 246 MULDER Tom BEL 

 15 155 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

 16 176 CIPRIETTI Léon SUI 

 17 181 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

 18 184 MÉTRAUX Thibault SUI 

 19 185 VARAKLIS Dietrich SUI 

 20 187 WIDMER Severin SUI 

 21 205 SUTTELS Jason BEL 

 22 206 VAN DER ELST Daan BEL 

 23 336 HAGER Armin AUT 

 
*** SIEGEREHRUNG MASSENSTART DAMEN & HERREN *** 
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